
2018 NRA 3-P Smallbore Rifle Postal Match Results 

 

Challenge period begins: 9/25/2018 

Challenge period ends:  10/26/2018 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the 

statistical officer (Dian Bullock at:  dbullock@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the 

challenge period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are 

allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 

 

 

*No Scores were received for 4-P Smallbore Rifle 



NRA Smallbore Rifle 3-Position Postal Match

2018 9/24/2018

TEAMS

Team Name CAT Prone Standing Kneeling Total

Lead Heads 4487.000 Winner

Lilly Polakovic W 384.000 362.000 383.000 1129.000

Natalie Katsuyama IJ 393.000 374.000 383.000 1150.000

Morgan Vander Linden IJ 374.000 357.000 380.000 1111.000

Vittoria Watts W 379.000 349.000 369.000 1097.000

Brass Monkeys 4248.000

Shaelyn Dobbs IJ 379.000 322.000 348.000 1049.000

Emma Hardee IJ 389.000 343.000 365.000 1097.000

Chase Doherty IJ 378.000 349.000 365.000 1092.000

Logan Michael SJ 374.000 304.000 332.000 1010.000

Lock & Loaded 2072.000

Logan Gravatt SJ 243.000 145.000 174.000 562.000

Brianna Lester SJ 211.000 94.000 200.000 505.000

Jordan Lester IJ 165.000 113.000 129.000 407.000

Jessica Cunningham IJ 269.000 127.000 202.000 598.000

Smithtown Riflemen 1137.000

Dillon Reynolds JR 178.000 118.000 110.000 406.000

Joseph Ferrara JR 92.000 17.000 69.000 178.000

William Musumeci JR 236.000 162.000 155.000 553.000



NRA Smallbore Rifle 3-Position Postal Match

2018 9/24/2018

Individual

CAT Name Prone Standing Kneeling Total

Civ

Wesley Shumaker 395.022 344.004 356.006 1095.032 Winner

Steve Katsuyama 374.000 314.000 356.000 1044.000

W

Lilly Polakovic 384.000 362.000 383.000 1129.000 Winner

Vittoria Watts 379.000 349.000 369.000 1097.000

JR

Derek Yu 312.000 280.000 289.000 881.000 Winner

William Musumeci 236.000 162.000 155.000 553.000

Dillon Reynolds 178.000 118.000 110.000 406.000

Joseph Ferrara 92.000 17.000 69.000 178.000

IJ

Natalie Katsuyama 393.000 374.000 383.000 1150.000 Winner

Morgan Vander Linden374.000 357.000 380.000 1111.000 2nd

Emma Hardee 389.000 343.000 365.000 1097.000

Chase Doherty 378.000 349.000 365.000 1092.000

Shaelyn Dobbs 379.000 322.000 348.000 1049.000

Jessica Cunningham 269.000 127.000 202.000 598.000

Jordan Lester 165.000 113.000 129.000 407.000

SJ

Logan Michael 374.000 304.000 332.000 1010.000 Winner

Logan Gravatt 243.000 145.000 174.000 562.000

Brianna Lester 211.000 94.000 200.000 505.000
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